STYLE SHEET

WP25 - UNISEX RIPSTOP STRETCH WORK SHORTS

LADIES REF 8§ 10 12
MODERN FIT 7 8
WAIST 77 7 8
INLEGLENGTH 23 23 23

14 16
87 92
87 92

23

18
97
97

20

22

2

102 107 112 117 122 127

102

107

2

112

17

122

127

WP25

UNISEX RIPSTOP STRETCH WORK PANTS & SHORTS

FABRIC
Rip Stop Blended Stretch woven fabric. 65% Poly/33%
Cotton/2% Spandex - 240gsm

STYLE

Rip Stop stretch fabric with 4way stretch panels
Ribbed flexi waistband with draw strings
Multiple load bearing pockets

Rip Stop weave prevents tearing and ripping
Stitch reinforcement at major seams

YKK Zipped fly and pocket

Bar tacks at all high stress points

Breathable fabricand moisture wicking management
Modern design, slim legs

D ring hook on front belt loop

UV Rating - (UPF 50+) AS/NZS4399:2017

Our toughest pants & shorts ever, poly/cotton blended
fabric makes it more sweat resistant, right amount of
stretch in fabric for increased comfort yet keep in good
shape, 4 way stretch panels provide stretch in every
direction for more increased movement and durability.
Rib waistband with press stud and drawstring provides
comfort and flexibility. 2 side waist pockets with wide
openings, 2 large multi tool pockets one with zip,
mobile phone pocket with flap protection, back hip
pockets with pen partitions. Modern straight fit with
tapered legs.

BLACK NAVY SAND

LO®LO

MOISTURE UVPROTECTION  EASY CARE TWO WAY TOUGH WEARING

BRANDING OPTIONS
e Embroidery
e Digital Transfer

IDEAL FOR
e Building Sites

e Tradies/Workers - Building Sites, Traffic Diversion
and Management Workers

Engineers - Miners
Road Workers
Transport Drivers

Warehousing Uniforms




