





WP25 - UNISEX RIPSTOP STRETCH WORK SHORTS

LADIES REF	8	10	12	14	16	18	20	22	24	26	28	30
MODERN FIT	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127
WAIST	72	77	82	87	92	97	102	107	112	117	122	127
INLEG LENGTH	23	23	23	23		24						

WP25

UNISEX RIPSTOP STRETCH WORK PANTS & SHORTS

FABRIC

Rip Stop Blended Stretch woven fabric. 65% Poly/33% Cotton/2% Spandex - 240gsm

STYLE

- Rip Stop stretch fabric with 4way stretch panels
- Ribbed flexi waistband with draw strings
- Multiple load bearing pockets
- · Rip Stop weave prevents tearing and ripping
- Stitch reinforcement at major seams
- YKK Zipped fly and pocket
- Bar tacks at all high stress points
- Breathable fabric and moisture wicking management
- Modern design, slim legs
- D ring hook on front belt loop
- UV Rating (UPF 50+) AS/NZS4399:2017

Our toughest pants & shorts ever, poly/cotton blended fabric makes it more sweat resistant, right amount of stretch in fabric for increased comfort yet keep in good shape, 4 way stretch panels provide stretch in every direction for more increased movement and durability. Rib waistband with press stud and drawstring provides comfort and flexibility. 2 side waist pockets with wide openings, 2 large multi tool pockets one with zip, mobile phone pocket with flap protection, back hip pockets with pen partitions. Modern straight fit with tapered legs.



BRANDING OPTIONS

- Embroidery
- Digital Transfer

IDEAL FOR

- Building Sites
- Tradies/Workers Building Sites, Traffic Diversion and Management Workers
- Warehousing Uniforms
- Engineers · Miners
- Road Workers
- Transport Drivers



